
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CJ-2024-
00009

01/16/2
024

ABBAS, VERONICA 
N.  Defendant

CHAMPEAU, KIMBERLY et al vs. ABBAS, 
VERONICA N. et al

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay
FD-2024-
00009

01/16/2
024

ANCHONDO-PAREDES, 
DIANA  Plaintiff

ANCHONDO-PAREDES, DIANA vs. 
GONZALEZ-GARCIA, HOMERO

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00009

01/16/2
024

AND  Defendant
CHAMPEAU, KIMBERLY et al vs. ABBAS, 
VERONICA N. et al

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay
SC-2024-
00070

01/16/2
024

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC
vs. ZUFFA, MISTY DAWN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00071

01/16/2
024

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC
vs. TURNER, TERESA ANN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00072

01/16/2
024

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC
vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00073

01/16/2
024

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC
vs. DUFNER, TERRY LEROY et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00074

01/16/2
024

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC
vs. WIDENER, JOE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00075

01/16/2
024

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC
vs. WILLIAMS, SELAMAWIT et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00076

01/16/2
024

AND ALL OTHER 
OCCUPANTS  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC
vs. NENAM, RITHEN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2024-
00009

01/16/2
024

AS MOTHER AND NEXT OF 
KIN OF  Plaintiff

CHAMPEAU, KIMBERLY et al vs. ABBAS, 
VERONICA N. et al

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay
SC-2024-
00063

01/16/2
024

BIBBS, ANDREA 
MICHELLE  Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. BIBBS, ANDREA 
MICHELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
00016

01/16/2
024

BLOOMFIELD, JOSHUA 
ARON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BLOOMFIELD, JOSHUA ARON

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE 
LANE OF TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay
SC-2024-
00066

01/16/2
024

BRUCE, JACOB  Defendant YES FINANCE vs. BRUCE, JACOB MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CM-2024-
00023

01/16/2
024

CALLSHIM, EDWARD, 
JR  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CALLSHIM, 
EDWARD, JR

PETIT LARCENY (MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00064

01/16/2
024

CASSIDY, NOEL 
RENE  Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. CASSIDY, NOEL 
RENE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CJ-2024-
00009

01/16/2
024

CHAMPEAU, 
KIMBERLY  Plaintiff

CHAMPEAU, KIMBERLY et al vs. 
ABBAS, VERONICA N. et al

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay
CJ-2024-
00009

01/16/2
024

DECEASED  Plaintiff
CHAMPEAU, KIMBERLY et al vs. 
ABBAS, VERONICA N. et al

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay
SC-2024-
00073

01/16/2
024

DUFNER, TERRY 
LEROY  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. DUFNER, TERRY LEROY et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
FD-2024-
00009

01/16/2
024

GONZALEZ-GARCIA, 
HOMERO  Defendant  OSW

ANCHONDO-PAREDES, DIANA vs. 
GONZALEZ-GARCIA, HOMERO

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
CF-2024-
00022

01/16/2
024

HAGAR, MARY 
DEANNA  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAGAR, 
MARY DEANNA

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay
TR-2024-
00017

01/16/2
024

HARRISON, 
HUNTER  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRISON, HUNTER

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN 
REASONABLE & PROPER

Kay
SC-2024-
00065

01/16/2
024

HOCKMAN, LEAH 
BETH  Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. HOCKMAN, LEAH 
BETH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CS-2024-
00016

01/16/2
024

HUGHS, MEGAN 
RALEEN  Defendant

KINO FINANCIAL CO., LLC vs. 
HUGHS, MEGAN RALEEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2024-
00016

01/16/2
024

KINO FINANCIAL CO., 
LLC  Plaintiff

KINO FINANCIAL CO., LLC vs. 
HUGHS, MEGAN RALEEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CJ-2024-
00009

01/16/2
024

KUHR, SEBASTIAN  Plaintiff
CHAMPEAU, KIMBERLY et al vs. 
ABBAS, VERONICA N. et al

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay
CF-2024-
00023

01/16/2
024

LAWHON, TODD 
RYAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAWHON, 
TODD RYAN

Kay
CF-2024-
00024

01/16/2
024

LORETO, JOSEPH 
LUCAS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LORETO, 
JOSEPH LUCAS

Kay
CM-2024-
00021

01/16/2
024

MCCUE, SEAN 
DARYL  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCCUE, 
SEAN DARYL

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay
SC-2024-
00068

01/16/2
024

MUIRRAY, BRITTANY 
DAWN  Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. MUIRRAY, 
BRITTANY DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400068
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00072

01/16/2
024

MUNIZ, ROSE MARY  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00067

01/16/2
024

MURRAY, DAKOTA 
BEAR  Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. MURRAY, DAKOTA 
BEAR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00076

01/16/2
024

NENAM, RITHEN  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. NENAM, RITHEN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00070

01/16/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. ZUFFA, MISTY DAWN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00071

01/16/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. TURNER, TERESA ANN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00072

01/16/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE MARY et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00073

01/16/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. DUFNER, TERRY LEROY et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00074

01/16/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. WIDENER, JOE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00075

01/16/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. WILLIAMS, SELAMAWIT et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00076

01/16/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. NENAM, RITHEN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay
ML-2024-
00009

01/16/2
024

PIPER, LANNIA ANN  Person 2
TALCOTT, NATHAN DANIEL vs. PIPER, 
LANNIA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay
CJ-2024-
00009

01/16/2
024

PROGRESSIVE  Defendant
CHAMPEAU, KIMBERLY et al vs. ABBAS,
VERONICA N. et al

WRONGFUL DEATH

Kay
FP-2024-
00004

01/16/2
024

STOLHAND, MALLORY  Defendant
WHITFIELD, JAMES E vs. STOLHAND, 
MALLORY

PATERNITY

Kay
ML-2024-
00009

01/16/2
024

TALCOTT, NATHAN 
DANIEL  Person 1

TALCOTT, NATHAN DANIEL vs. PIPER, 
LANNIA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay
SC-2024-
00071

01/16/2
024

TURNER, TERESA ANN  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. TURNER, TERESA ANN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400009
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400009
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400074
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400073
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400073
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400076
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400076
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400072
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
FP-2024-
00004

01/16/2
024

WHITFIELD, JAMES 
E  Plaintiff

WHITFIELD, JAMES E vs. STOLHAND, 
MALLORY

PATERNITY

Kay
SC-2024-
00074

01/16/2
024

WIDENER, JOE  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. WIDENER, JOE et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CM-2024-
00022

01/16/2
024

WILLIAMS, ERIK 
BRADEN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILLIAMS, 
ERIK BRADEN

DISTURBING THE PEACE 
WHILE INTOXICATED (MISD)

Kay
SC-2024-
00075

01/16/2
024

WILLIAMS, 
SELAMAWIT  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. WILLIAMS, SELAMAWIT et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00069

01/16/2
024

YARBER, RAYMOND 
L.  Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. YARBER, RAYMOND 
L.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00063

01/16/2
024

YES FINANCE  Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. BIBBS, ANDREA 
MICHELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00064

01/16/2
024

YES FINANCE  Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. CASSIDY, NOEL RENE MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00065

01/16/2
024

YES FINANCE  Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. HOCKMAN, LEAH 
BETH

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00066

01/16/2
024

YES FINANCE  Plaintiff YES FINANCE vs. BRUCE, JACOB MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00067

01/16/2
024

YES FINANCE  Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. MURRAY, DAKOTA 
BEAR

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00068

01/16/2
024

YES FINANCE  Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. MUIRRAY, BRITTANY 
DAWN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00069

01/16/2
024

YES FINANCE  Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. YARBER, RAYMOND 
L.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00070

01/16/2
024

ZUFFA, MISTY 
DAWN  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
LLC vs. ZUFFA, MISTY DAWN et al

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400070
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